
Projector - Main in Center on Stage
Projector - 2 on Sides
Stage Lights (Moving Heads and Wash Lights)
Microphones
DI Boxes 

HSNC Main Hall and Temple Rental policy Initial ________ __________ 

 
HSNC

Members & 
Affiliated 

Private - 
Non Members 

Non-ProfitOrganization MAIN CULTURAL HALL RATES 
Community 
Organization 

Weekday - 8 Hours (Minimum) 
Weekday - 12 Hours 
Weekend – 8 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun) 
Weekend - 12 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun) 
Weekend - 18 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun) 
Additional Hourly Charges after minimum Hours 
Additional Hourly Charges - After 11:00 PM 
Kitchen Equipment’s Use - Per Hour Rate 
Kitchen Area Use 
*Weekday rehearsal – Min. 3 Hours 
*Weekend rehearsal – Min. 3 Hours 
Cleaning Fees 
Foyer can be used for Vendor display and selling good (max. 
4 vendors). 

$1,500 
$2,300 
$2,200 
$2,600 
$3,000 
$200 
$300 
$100 
$300 
$300 
$600 
$400 

$1,800 
$2,700 
$2,600 
$3,000 
$3,400 
$200 
$300 
$125 
$350 
$350 
$650 
$450 

$2,000 
$3,000 
$2,800 
$3,200 
$3,600 
$200 
$300 
$150 
$400 
$400 
$700 
$500 

$200 

Charges for Permission to set up Tent (Prior approval 
required). 
* Rehearsal is only for events that has minimum 6-hour usage on some other day. Weekday Rehearsal can only be 
reserved within 30 days of the event and must be paid along with the reservation. Weekend rehearsal can be 
reserved only within 2 days of the rehearsal day if facility is available. 
Audio / Video Equipment Rates 

$600 

$175 
$150 
$350 
$60 
$60 

$200 
$175 
$400 
$75 
$75 

$225 
$200 
$450 
$75 
$75 
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HSNC Main Cultural Hall and Temple Hall - Usage Charges effective Jan 2025 



 HSNC
Members & Private - 

Non
Members TEMPLE HALL RATES Affiliated

Community 
Non-Profit Organization 

Organization 
Weekday - 6 Hours (Minimum) 
Weekday - All Day - 12 Hours 
Weekend - 6 Hours (Minimum) (Fri, Sat, Sun) 
Weekend - All Day - 12 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun) 
Microphones 
DI Boxes 

$600 
$1,000 
$900 

$1,200 
$60 
$60 

$800 
$1,200 
$1,100 
$1,400 

$75 
$75 

$1,000 
$1,400 
$1,300 
$1,600 

$75 
$75 


