HSNC Main Cultural Hall and Temple Hall - Usage Charges effective Jan 2025

	HSNC		
MAIN CULTURAL HALL RATES	Members & Affiliated	Non-Profit Organization	Private - Non Members
	Community Organization		
Weekday - 8 Hours (Minimum)	\$1,500	\$1,800	\$2,000
Weekday - 12 Hours	\$2,300	\$2,700	\$3,000
Weekend – 8 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun)	\$2,200	\$2,600	\$2,800
Weekend - 12 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun)	\$2,600	\$3,000	\$3,200
Weekend - 18 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun)	\$3,000	\$3,400	\$3,600
Additional Hourly Charges after minimum Hours	\$200	\$200	\$200
Additional Hourly Charges - After 11:00 PM	\$300	\$300	\$300
Kitchen Equipment's Use - Per Hour Rate	\$100	\$125	\$150
Kitchen Area Use	\$300	\$350	\$400
*Weekday rehearsal – Min. 3 Hours	\$300	\$350	\$400
*Weekend rehearsal – Min. 3 Hours	\$600	\$650	\$700
Cleaning Fees	\$400	\$450	\$500
Foyer can be used for Vendor display and selling good (4 vendors).	max.	\$200	
Charges for Permission to set up Tent (Prior approval required).	\$600		
* Rehearsal is only for events that has minimum 6-hour usag reserved within 30 days of the event and must be paid along reserved only within 2 days of the rehearsal day if facility is a Audio / Video Equipment Rates	with the reservation.	•	-
	\$175	\$200	\$225
Projector - Main in Center on Stage	Ψ1/3		
Projector - Main in Center on Stage Projector - 2 on Sides	\$150	\$175	\$200
		\$175 \$400	\$200 \$450
Projector - 2 on Sides	\$150		

TEMPLE HALL RATES	HSNC Members & Affiliated Community Organization	Non-Profit Organization	Private - Non Members
Weekday - 6 Hours (Minimum)	\$600	\$800	\$1,000
Weekday - All Day - 12 Hours	\$1,000	\$1,200	\$1,400
Weekend - 6 Hours (Minimum) (Fri, Sat, Sun)	\$900	\$1,100	\$1,300
Weekend - All Day - 12 Hours (Fri, Sat, Sun)	\$1,200	\$1,400	\$1,600
Microphones	\$60	\$75	\$75
DI Boxes	\$60	\$75	\$75